
August

Thurs., Aug. 24

P.S. & K-8 Open House 5 p.m.-7 p.m. / Opening Chapel 6 p.m. - Paperwork and 

financial matters can be accomplished before or after chapel.

Mon., Aug. 28 First full day of school, No Laker bus

Aug. 29 & 30 Full days of school, No Laker bus

Thurs., Aug. 31 Half day of school, No Laker bus

September 
Sept. 1-4 No School - Labor Day Weekend
Tues., Sept. 5 School resumes with Laker bus
Wed., Sept. 20 Picture Day

October
Sun., Oct. 1 CEA Pancake Breakfast
Fri., Oct. 27 TALL Steam Day

November
Fri., Nov. 3 End of 1st Grading Period - Grandparents Day - 1/2 Day of School
Wed., Nov. 8 Parent - Teacher Conferences (4-7 pm)
Thurs., Nov. 9 1/2 Day of School
Wed., Nov. 15 Full day of school, No Laker bus

Nov. 23-24 No School - Thanksgiving Break

December
Wed., Dec. 20 1/2 Day of School
Dec. 21-Jan. 1 No School - Christmas Break

January
Tues., Jan. 2 School Resumes
Jan. 6-7 Jr. High Basketball Tournament at Cross
Fri., Jan.  19 1/2 Day of School - End of 2nd Grading Period
Mon., Jan. 29 Solo & Ensemble

February
Feb. 19 No School
Feb. 20-23 Full days of school, No Laker bus

March
Mar. 5-9 Lutheran Schools Week
Tues., Mar 13 Meet & Greet Night
Thurs., Mar. 22 Music Palooza 7 p.m.
Thurs., Mar 29 1/2 Day of School - End of 3rd Grading Period
Fri., Mar 30 No School

April
Apr. 2-6 No School - Spring Break
Thurs., April 12 1/2 Day of School
Fri., April 20 TALL 6-8th Grade at Zion, Harbor Beach

May
Sun., May 6 CEA Pancake Breakfast
Fri., May 11 TALL Team Building in Bad Axe - Grades 3-8 from 9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
May 13 - 18 Jr. High Washington, D.C. Trip
Fri., May 25 1/2 Day of School
Mon., May 28 Memorial Day - No School

June
Fri., June 1 Closing Chapel - Last Day of School
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